
 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

Fiona  Chapman,  Director  

Business  Licensing  and  Regulatory  Services  

Municipal Licensing & Standards  
Carleton  Grant,  Executive Director   

Licensing  Services   
850  Coxwell Avenue,  3rd  Floor  
Toronto  ON   M4C 5 R1  

Tel:  (416)  392-6700   
Fax:  (416)  392-4515   

LIST OF DRIVING SCHOOL INSTRUCTORS 

Driving School Operator: 

Operating As: 

Toronto Driving  School Licence No.:  

Current Business Address: 

Please complete the following form to indicate the Driving Instructors employed by your School. 

Return this form, together with your Licence Renewal Notice and your payment. 

Name of Instructor Toronto Driving School Instructor’s  
Licence No.  

Plate No. 

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

6) 

7) 

8) 

9) 

10) 

DATE: SIGNATURE: 
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